

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22176-22186/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2009 in WP No. 126/2008 & WA No. 450/2007 & WA No. 848/2008 & WP No. 4373/2008 & WP No. 6752/2008 & WP No. 7373/2008 & WP No. 8383/2008 & WP No. 15025/2006 & WP No. 19744/2007 & WP No. 19745/2007 & WP No. 20222/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

P.S. TO THE GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGEGOWDA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basavaprabhu S. Patil, Sr Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

By way of ad-interim relief, it is directed that contempt proceedings initiated by the respondents shall remain stayed.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master