

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31565-31566/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2007 in WA No. 1358/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL, KARNATAKA(A&E) & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOWDAPPA NAVALGATTI Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 21/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time, as a last chance, is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner to file the amended cause title.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER