

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).22176-22186/2010

P.S. TO THE GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGEGOWDA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21111 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
for Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 22176-22186/2010

Trial Court report has been received which is in vernacular language. Office to get it translated urgently. Leaned counsel for the petitioners may file proof of service in the meanwhile.

SLP(C) No. 21111/2011

Await return of notice of the sole respondent.

List the matters on 9.1.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar