

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 5566-5572/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2012 in WA No. 3801/2010,WA
No.3914/2010WA No.3915/2010WA No.3916/2010WA No.3917/2010WA No.3918/2010WA
No.3919/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.B. BYATAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1-7 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11073 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
In the meantime, the contempt proceedings, if any, shall be
kept in abeyance.
Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos. 22176-22186 of 2010.

Court Master

Court Master